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
carpet, vinyl, paint inside and out, large screened porch on lakefront, decking.OWNER IS MOTIVATED/MAKE OFFER $55,000.

MANUFACTURED HOMES and LOTS
SEA TRA1L-I2x70 Champion, 3 BR, 1 bath, screened porch, large deck, fullyfurnished, exceptional condition for age $26,500.SEA TRA1L-I4x58 Oakwood, 2 BR, 1 bath, fully furnished, washer and dryer,ready to move in. Beautiful lot on Dogwood Drive $29,900.BONAPARTE'S RETREAT 1-14x70 Craftsman home, 3 BR, 2 baths, 12x20
patio, 12x16 storage building, weU-ir.aintained/great condition $39,900.

Adjoining let available $13,500.SHADY FOREST-1984 Titan doublewidc by Champion, 3 BR, 2 baths, living
room w/separate dining, decking, appliances, TWO LOTS $44,500.BONAPARTE'S RETREAT I-Lot 11, Block D $13,750.Lot 4, Block E $13,500.OCEAN FOREST-Lot 130 $15,900.PINE BUR ACRES-Lot 98 and 99 each S9.999.

COMMERCIAL/DEVELOPMENT
CORNER CUPBOARD/DELl-SC 179 off Hwy. 17 adjoining WindjammerVillage, 2300 sq. ft. building on .889 acres, 213 road front $245,000.CALABASH-RIVERVIEW DRIVE-Approximately 1 acre made up of 3-1/2 lots
with and additional 40 ft easement Total road frontage of 180 ft, county water,OWNER FINANCING $49,900.
CHARLES E. WALTERS ED WALTERS RUBY W. MEW-co c. tvaj_i ciu tu WAlJtKi RUBY W. MEW rfSlBROKER BROKER SALES ASSOCIATE [Mimy

CAROLINA SHORES
Community pool, tennis, clubhouse

(Golf membership $300. No Initiation fee at present)

Delightful, cozy contemporary 3-BR, 2-bath home with view of 11th fairway.Split-BR plan, Carolina room, laundry room, pantry. Light, alp,' vaulted central
area. FP, HP/CAC, all appliances Only $89,900.
Comfort and charm-3-BR, 2-bath Spacious brick 2 BR, 2 baths, quiethome beside 9th tee. Sunroom across street. Fam rm, Carolina rm, Indry rm.,
rear. FP, all appl, laundry room, sun- split-BR plan. Dbl gar. HP/CAC, FP, alldeck, garage (Furn neg.) $126,900. appls, well-landscaped $144,900.
Beautiful stone traditional home. 2300 sq ft. htd, 4 BR, 2-1/2 baths. Ig. LR,form. DR, Ig. fam rm, kit/brkfst nook, Indry rm, util-strg. rm, 2 pantries, scr prch,abl gar. 2 FPs, HP/CAC, all appls + microwave, compctr, water-cond, freezer. Lotsof marble, stone, slate, tile, paneling, moldings, wallpapers. Lawn well, sprinklersys., lush lawn, roses, dogwds, etc $166,500.

CAROLINA SHORES NORTH

Across from Heather Glen Golf Course. Lovely new 3-BR, 2-bath home. Familyroom, bay-windowed breakfast nook, laundry room, 3rd BR/den. Large coveredporch, double garage. FP, HP/CAC. Parquet wood in entry, many oak cabinets.Builder's own home with many special construction details. Large lot ....$125,000.
CHOICE HOMES OTHER AREAS

Willards Subdlvision-(Littie River) Village Point Estates-Adj. Brierwood,Over 1/2 ac just 3 blks from ICW, boat Tri-level 3-BR, 2-ba stucco/frame
rmp. Cozy brick 3 BR, 1-1/2 baths, home. Grt rm plan. Brkfst bar, FP,Carport, deck, strg. bldg $79,900. HP/CAC, all appls. 2 dcks, gar$99,000.
LakeTree Shores-Near Ocean Isle Beach. New 3-BR, 2-bath home. (3rd BR orstudy). Screened porch, double garage. HP/CAC. Fireplace. $11 4,800. $104,900.

SEASIDE STATION

Sea Trails area of Sunset Beach. 1987 Fleetwood Bogue 2-BR, 2-bath homewith wrap-around deck. Split-BR plan. Laundry room. Furnished. HP/CAC. Someowner financing available $38,900.
NEAR HICKMAN'S CROSSROADS

fffs*.¦I
i^..rJust off #5 School House Road (SR 1305) at Ash/Little River Road (SR 1300).1983 Horton 2-BR home in quiet rural setting. Laundry room. Deck. Furnished.HP/CAC. Underpinned. Like new and ready to move into Only $27,500.

rffl MIS
CAROLINA SHORES REALTY, INC.
Call for complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area.

579-3685
Rt. 7 Bo* 334, Hwy 179
Calabash, NC 28459
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